The PM110 Series includes unique hand-held digital pressure calibration systems with accuracies of 0.05% or 0.1% full scale,
including hysteresis, repeatability, and temperature effect. The PM110 Series is ideal for on-site calibration of pressure transducers,
pressure transmitters, pressure switches, pressure relief valves, or any other digital or analog pressure instrumentation.
The standard RS232 interface can be linked with our PRE-CAL software for efficient document control and calibration certificates
traceable to national and international standards.
• True calibration
Provides true pressure references, not simulated ones
• Accurate measurement

PM110-L-X-0.05% Pressure calibrator PM110-L, Pneumatic -25”Hg to 360 psi $  2,650
PM110-H-X-0.05% Pressure calibrator PM110-H, Hydraulic up to 10,000 psi 3,360
ORDERING INFORMATION
MORE ORDERING INFORMATION ON NEXT PAGE
PM110-H-X-0.1% Pressure calibrator PM110-H $  3,180
PM110-H-X-0.05% Pressure calibrator PM110-H 3,360
PM105-X-0.05% Indicator head only 1,900
PM105-X-0.1% Indicator head only 1,700
ADAPTERKIT1 BSP to NPT fittings (1/4 BSP male to 1/8, 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 NPT Female) 100
PHK-8000-1M Hose test kit, 1m flexible hose, 8,000 psi, 1/4 BSP female gauge adapter 170
PHK-8000-2M Hose test kit, 2m flexible hose, 8,000 psi, 1/4 BSP female gauge adapter 180
PHK-8000-3M Hose test kit, 3m flexible hose, 8,000 psi, 1/4 BSP female gauge adapter 190
PHK-14500-1M Hose test kit, 1m flexible hose,14,500 psi, 1/4 NPT female gauge adapter 250
PRV-1K Pressure relief valve, calibrated at 1,000 psi 205
PRV-3K Pressure relief valve, calibrated at 3,000 psi 205
PRV-5K Pressure relief valve, calibrated at 5,000 psi 205
PRV-SPEC Pressure relief valve, calibrated at customer specification 250
PM-BC-H Battery charger, 230V for PM110 210
PM-BC-L Battery charger, 110V-120V for PM110 210
CAL-PM NIST calibration PM110 300
PM-CC-H Carrying case for PM110-H 220
PRE-CAL Pressure calibration & document control software 400
The "x" in the part no. should indicate the pressure range in psi
PM110-H
Included in standard delivery: Hydraulic pressure calibrator, test hose with adapter kit 1 fittings, carrying case,
rechargeable battery and charger, instruction manual, calibration certificate, RS-232 interface. Available in ranges:
500 to 10,000 psi in 1,000 psi increments. Please specify engineering unit: BAR/psi or KPA/KG/CM2
Your Source for Process Control Solutions
ORDERING INFORMATION
CALIBRATORS
PM110-L-0.1% Pressure calibrator PM110-L $ 2,500
PM110-L-0.05% Pressure calibrator PM110-L 2,650
ADAPTERKIT1 BSP to NPT fittings (1/4 BSP male to 1/8, 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 NPT Female) 100
ADAPTERKIT2 BSP to BSP fittings (1/4 BSP male to 1/8, 3/8, 1/2 BSP Female) 100
PHK-8000-1M Hose test kit, 1m flexible hose, 8,000 psi, 1/4 BSP female gauge adapter 170
PHK-8000-2M Hose test kit, 2m flexible hose, 8,000 psi, 1/4 BSP female gauge adapter 180